Calender of IIMM Chennai Educational programs

April 2018 to March 2019

International
Certification - IPSCM (2 -

Executive Development Program
(1 -day)

Short term certificate
course (12 Weeks )

Monthly meeting

2 days -9.30 am to 5.00pm

1lday-9.30 am to 5.00 pm

05.30pm to 8.00 pm on

6.30 pm to 7.45 pm on last

o 'ﬁ saturdays only Saturday of month
a = Chargeable Chargeable Chargeable Participation is Free
1 17-May|Thursday Stores management
Logistics and Supply
2 19-May |Saturd
el Chain Management
3 26-May|Saturday Monthly Meeting
4 7-Jun|Thursday Cost Management
14 29-Sep | Thursday International Trade on going
15 11-Oct|Thursday Logistics Planning and Delivery shifted to 11 Nov 2018
16 13-Oct|Saturday Monthly Meeting conducted
17 15-Nov|Thursday SCM - Health care Shifted to 22 Nov 2018 (tentative)
18 10-Nov|Saturday Transpotation Logistics as per schedule
19 24-Nov|Saturday Monthly Meeting as per schedule
20 6-Dec|Thursday E - Commerce and SCM as per schedule
Friday &
21 |14, 15 Dec S:tur:lay Managing Inventory as per schedule
22 22-Dec|Saturday Monthly Meeting as per schedule
23 10-lan|Thursday Sesietook for Dight Bation e as per schedule
SCM
24 22-Feb|Thursday IIMM chennai Mega event Spectrum - 2019 tentative as per schedule
24 23-Mar|Saturda FUESHas g Monthly Meetin as per schedule
¥ Management ¥ 8 P

Note : the programs may be deferred / re-arranged if there are extraneous reasons beyond control of IMM Chennai




